5iéme TOURNOI INTERN. OPEN DU 21 octobre 1990

Duplicate: Tpo 234 pts

1 WEILS
2 KAPENYAK
3 LESCOT
4 DESMET
5 DREMIER
6 SMETS
7 GHYSEL
8 BAUGNIES
9 LEFEVRE
10 VANVYVE
11 MANDEL
12 DAMOTA
13 ARNONE
14 VANDEVREKEN
15 DAPER
16 BEGAUX
17 VAN DEN BORREN
18 LECORRE
19 NYSSEN
20 JORDAN
21 MONCOMBLE
22 DENONCIN
23 KERCKX
24 VAN BUGGENHAUT
25 TELLIER
26 CARNOYE
27 DEGAILLE
28 DEBIEVE
29 DUBREUCQ
30 THIBAUT
31 MEUNIER
32 MAES
33 MININI
34 DELMOITIE
35 FRANCOIS
36 VIRGO
37 HONORE
38 WALLEMACQ
39 TREILLY
40 SMETS
41 BAZIN
42 FLAMENT
43 VANDEPLAS
44 VIRGO
45 SCHMITZ
46 DAUWE

Miche
Miche
José
Roland
Cécile
Georges
Didier
Philippe
Jeanine
Olivier
Marc
Nicole
Salvatore
Jacques
Huguette
Patrick
Cédric
Jacques

Marie-Claude

Jean
Nicolas
Luc
Jacqueline
Marc
Alain
Maggy
Yvette
Camille
René
Jean
Josiane
Ginette

Elisabeth
Achille
Eric
Sylviane
Nicole
Jenny
Claudine
Bruno
André
Roberte
Chantal
Daniele
Véronique

Bruxelles
Montegnée
Fayt
Bruxelles
Bassilly
Montegnée
Bruxelles
Fayt
Reims
Bruxelles

Montegnée
Bruxelles
Montegnée
Anvers
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Montegnée
Chimay
Chimay
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Chimay
Chimay
Courcelles
Bassilly
Fayt
Bruxelles
Montegnée
Bruxelles

Namur
Courcelles
Chimay
Fayt
Bassilly

Montegnée
Bruxelles
Bassilly
Courcelles
Chimay
Verviers

227
226
225
225
222
222
221
220
219
217
216
216
214
214
213
213
213
213
213
212
211
211
211
210
210
210
209
208
208
208
207
206
206
206
205
204
204
203
203
202
201
201
201
200
199
198



47 MONCOURTOIS
48 DEBAENE

49 BOI

50 RENOTTE

51 DURBECQ

52 BRENEZ

53 VANDERWEYDEN
54 CHARLIER

55 BARBEZAT

56 BAUDOUR

57 MONCOMBLE

Classement final:

1 WEILS

2 LESCOT

3 DREMIER

4 GHYSEL

5 ARNONE

6 DAMOTA

7 VAN BUGGENHAUT
8 DENONCIN

9 DEBIEVE
10 KERCKX
11 DESMET
12 VANDEVREKEN
13 VANVYVE
14 MAES
15 DAPER
16 DEGAILLE

17 KAPENYAK
18 BEGAUX

19 NYSSEN
20 TELLIER
21 MEUNIER
22 LEFEVRE
23 CARNOYE
24 JORDAN
25 BAUGNIES
26 SMETS
27 DUBREUCQ
28 VAN DEN BORREN
29 MANDEL
30 THIBAUT
31 LECORRE
32 MONCOMBLE

Marcelle
Robert
Michele

Alain
Jeanne
Chantal
Roland
M
Arthur

Série A

Michel
José
Cécile
Didier
Salvatore
Nicole
Marc
Luc
Camille
Jacqueline
Roland
Jacques
Olivier
Ginette
Huguette
Yvette
Michel
Patrick
Marie-Claude
Alain
Josiane
Jeanine
Maggy
Jean
Philippe
Georges
René
Cédric
Marc
Jean
Jacques
Nicolas

Courcelles
Chimay
Courcelles

Fayt
Courcelles
Genval
Bruxelles

Chimay

Bruxelles
Fayt
Bassilly
Bruxelles
Montegnée

Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bassilly
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Montegnée
Courcelles
Montegnée
Anvers
Montegnée
Chimay
Montegnée
Reims
Chimay
Chimay
Fayt
Montegnée
Fayt
Bruxelles

Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Chimay

197
196
196
193
193
192
192
189
189
187
185



33 BAZIN

34 VIRGO

35 WALLEMACQ
36 VANDEPLAS
37 MONCOURTOIS
38 MININI

39 TREILLY

40 VANDERWEYDEN
41 FLAMENT

42 DAUWE

43 DELMOITIE
44 FRANCOIS

45 DURBECQ

46 BARBEZAT
47 MONCOMBLE
48 RENOTTE

49 SCHMITZ

50 SMETS

51 DEBAENE

52 CHARLIER

53 VIRGO

54 BOI

55 BAUDOUR

56 HONORE

57 BRENEZ

Série B

Bruno
Eric
Nicole
Roberte

Jenny
Jeanne
André
Véronique
Elisabeth
Achille

Roland
Arthur
Michele
Daniele
Claudine
Marcelle
Chantal
Chantal
Robert
M
Sylviane
Alain

Bruxelles
Chimay
Bassilly
Courcelles

Courcelles
Bassilly

Courcelles

Bruxelles
Chimay
Courcelles
Verviers
Montegnée
Courcelles
Genval
Chimay
Chimay

Fayt



